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Dauphin
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

No. Days In Lbs.
Brd. Age Cows Milk MilkOwner

DAUPHIN COUNTY OHIA
November, 1985

H 45 1
H 85 8
H 804
G 62 8
G 881
H 887
H 63 1
H 139 5
H 51 5
H 91 7
H 71 5
H 385
H 75 0
G 65 6
H 100 9
H 261

MX 1329
H 519
H 42 9
H 714
H 75 2
H 57 2
H 102 6
H 95 5
H 47 9
H 47 6
H 186 8
H 416
H 92 4

MX 75 0
H 22 9
H 22 5
H 516

Roy C Wilbert
Restful Acres
John Hertzlcr
Wilmer Campbell
Roy M Brubaker
Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Robert J Schaffer
Catalpa Farms
Robert H Beach Jr
Alwme Farms
Wil-Lene Farms
Conewago Farms
J Melvin Brandt
Terlm Farms
Lytle Farms Inc
Larry L Boyer
Elwillo Farms
Great View Farms
Harold M Nissley
Stoney Lawn Farms
Sher Mar Acres
Mahlon L Lehman
Paul E Clugston
ArthurBrandt
Noah WSauder
Dale F Faust
Lauden Farms
Dauphin-Way Farms
Stanley R Long
Floyd Feidt
Walter Schaffer
Lee R Sweigard
Donald Miller Deemer

Lbs.
Fat

THEPIONEER IN BRUSHLESS P.T.O.
ALTERNATORS!! YEARS OF

EXPERIENCE HAVE GONE INTO THE
ADVANCED DESIGN OF THESE

POWERFUL BRUSHLESS
ALTERNATORS. THE RESULT IS THE

UNIQUE COMBINATION 0F...

* 300% Surge Capacity: For
Superior motor starting
capabilities

★ Totally Brushless Design: For
greater reliability and more
positive voltage build-up after
long periods of idleness

Model
No

Watts

iaLRI
25LR1
35LR1
45LR1

Model Selection Chart
Momentary Surge

Watts.

15 000 45 000
25 000 75 000
35 000

Minimum
Required HP

Volts

120 240

C B
Amps

120740

Ph.se

120740
45 000

55LR1

Wire

56 000
85LR1 85 000

135 000
165 000
255 000

120 241
120740
120 240

Distributor for
DE.MD, NJ&PA

James Lesher

Alwine Farms
Empress
Sadie M
Penny
Roselyn
Fan

Catalpa Farms
Spots
149
150
177
204
250
316

Stanley R Long
Tina

Restful Acres
Grace
June
Betz
North

Robert H Beach
202

Lauden Farms
156
214
246

KATOLIGHT!

•J
24 HR. EMERGENCY
SERVICE BY RADIO

DISPATCHED SERVICE
PERSONNEL

wonmate Wt
Net Lbs »hip Lbs

490

USEDUNITS also in stock
martin machinery

SALES - SERVICE - RENTALS
P.O. Box 35, Mortindale. Pa. 17549

Great View Farms
Foxlady
Margaret

Roy M Brubaker
Gloria
Ginger
Freckle
Speckle
Pam
Viola
Violet
Tammy 87
Feebee

John Hertzler
Nellie
Babs
GIGI

Earl E Keefer
Pansy

Terlm Farms
Nanette

Robert JSchaffer
Dawn
Cindy

Stoney Lawn Farms
Cher

Lytle Farms me
Ella
Aaron
Beulah
Joanne
Alison
Carlla
Ginger
Ace
Val
Lmsy
Amist

Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Lena
Claris
Janet

Floyd Feidt
Samantha
Daphne

Mahlon L Lehman
Maggie
Tilly?

J Melvin Brandt
Pansy
Stella
Crystal
Sonja
72
57
Sadie 78

WilmerCampbell
Pnsila
Patti 58
Opel

Alwme Farms
74
H-Jewel
Nanette

Sher Mar Acres
26
44
116

700
692
673

Paul E Clugston
164
40

Wil-Lene Farms
45

Roy C Wilbert
Lynn
Renee

856
691

Noah W Sauder
33
13

728
681

Al-Ty Farms
Little 1 664

Dauphin-Way Farms
Beauty 18,742

ArthurBrandt
Bettma
100

Elwillo Farms
151 R
66

18,239
18,210

683
776

10 11
49

24 750
20 101

843
621

DON'T MISS
MARTIN WATER CONDITIONING

S A

Main Exhibit Area /a
Booth #464-465

Farm Water Test..V'A Ph
★ Nitrates
★ Sulfates

X/Regular $12.00 Only $9.00
/ At The Farm Show

Bring a pint of water in a
clean jar.

or bring this ad to either store

Myerstown
740 E. Lincoln Ave.

Along Rte. 422
866-7955

Lancaster
548 New Holland Ave

Along Rte. 23
393-3612

H 39 8 14,217

19,547
19,546
25,687
20,265
23,564

24,575
27,392
21,760
19,812
26,874
25,165
21.319

19,409

5-3
6 11
3-10
38
5-6

7 10

5-4
4-0
2-11
3-0

0-0
6-8
4-0

3-11
3-3

33
34
38
33
36

20,843
19,363
21,386
18,927

24,016

20,216
19,792
22,251

15,734
17,565

23,498
21,149
22,878
20,339
22,994
23,007
20,881
20,068
18,246

19,721
23,141
19,704

17,808

14,008

21,343
19,894

17,945

7-3
3-10

10-1

4-11

516

651
665
974
666
843

713
690
833
688
812
771
758

711

690
699
719
688

812

701
690
804

689
671

3 3
36
34
36

755
790
681

754

701

730
651

779

17,479
21,003
17,466
20,875
23,789
18,511
15,395
22,180
19,304
17,439
24,141

21,622
16,380
16,087

21,753
17,910

17,479
20,580

16,570
18,969
23,347
19,926
21,094
20,692
19,106

15,438
15,103
14,724

27,998
18,045
19,841

16,713
19,934
18,119

23,626
17,644
20,154

26,152
18,395

19,954
17,614

17,121

8-10
7-0
6-6
5-3
4-
5-
3-3

4-11
4-3
4-4

5-11
3-1

9-10
5 10

772
800
708

711
664

654
741

674
719
846
665
814
784
683

665
701
668

893
652
74

701
754
677

811


